
Haapaveden Viikkokisat 2016 → Viikkokisa 26.6. • 18.05.2024 09:04 (1)

Haapaveden Viikkokisat 2016 → Viikkokisa 26.6.
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 44

MPO Avoin

1 jukka viitala 06/26/16 15:00 2 4 6 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 -2 42   

  06/26/16 16:15 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 -3 41 -5 83

2 Jarno Nahkala 06/26/16 15:00 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 -1 43   

  06/26/16 16:15 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 -3 41 -4 84

3 Antti Hintikka 06/26/16 15:00 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 0 44   

  06/26/16 16:15 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 0 44 0 88

4 Mika Laukka 06/26/16 15:00 2 5 5 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 4 +3 47   

  06/26/16 16:15 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 +1 45 +4 92

5 Niko Palokangas 06/26/16 15:00 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 +1 45   

  06/26/16 16:15 3 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 +6 50 +7 95

6 Teemu Syrjä 06/26/16 15:00 2 4 5 2 3 3 2 4 4 5 5 4 3 2 +4 48   

  06/26/16 16:15 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 +5 49 +9 97

7 Jari Aakko 06/26/16 15:00 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 +7 51   

  06/26/16 16:15 2 6 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 +3 47 +10 98

8 Mikki Haarala 06/26/16 15:00 2 5 7 4 6 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 +16 60   

  06/26/16 16:15 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 +3 47 +19 107

FPO Naiset

1 Aila Pirkola 06/26/16 15:00 3 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 3 +15 59   

  06/26/16 16:15 3 7 4 3 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 +12 56 +27 115

MJ2
Juniorit-15

1 Roope Nahkala 06/26/16 15:00 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 +9 53 +9 53
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Haapaveden Viikkokisat 2016 → Viikkokisa 26.6. • 18.05.2024 09:04 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 Tot %

Par 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 44

Avg 2.5 4.7 4.4 3.3 3.1 3.6 3.1 2.9 2.9 3.6 3.5 3.9 3.2 3.3 48

Difficulty 1 13 9 7 4 12 5 2 3 11 10 14 6 8 4

Birdie -1 10 3 1 4 1 5 4 6 3 1 5 1 44 17%

Par 0 9 10 9 11 12 8 8 12 9 6 14 7 7 12 134 50%

Bogey 1 6 5 7 2 8 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 64 24%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 1 5 1 5 2 1 17 6%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 1 6 2%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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